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1983 KDX200

PARTS LIST
ENGINE COVERS

ITEM NAME

GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 11009A)
COVER-CHAIN (Ref # 14026)
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)
FILLER,OIL (Ref # 16115)

GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 92001)
OIL SEAL,SB18307 (Ref # 92049)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11009-1264
11009-1266
14026-1119
14031-1109
14032-1166
16115-018
52005-1005
132G0630
92049-013
132G0625
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