

1983 KDX200

PARTS LIST ENGINE COVERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 11009)	11009-1264	1
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 11009A)	11009-1266	1
COVER-CHAIN (Ref # 14026)	14026-1119	1
COVER-GENERATOR (Ref # 14031)	14031-1109	1
COVER-CLUTCH (Ref # 14032)	14032-1166	1
FILLER,OIL (Ref # 16115)	16115-018	1
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-1005	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 92001)	132G0630	8
OIL SEAL,SB18307 (Ref # 92049)	92049-013	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0625	7